

# 613120 - Boom Boom Sauce

Ken's Boom Boom Sauce in the easy-to-open 1-ounce cup combines a fiery variety of chili peppers, Dijon mustard and garlic to make a savory sauce that isn't afraid to bring the flavor — or the heat. It's perfect for dipping wings and more. A must-have for today's busy to-go and delivery business. Easy to use in the front or back of the house.



## MARKETING

Ken's Boom Boom Sauce in the easy-to-open 1-ounce cup combines a fiery variety of chili peppers, Dijon mustard and garlic to make a savory sauce that isn't afraid to bring the flavor — or the heat. It's perfect for dipping wings and more.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
KE1936A1	613120	10041335356964	100 x 1 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Ken's	Ken's Foods Inc.	Dressings/Dips (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
7.201 LBR	6.25 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.875 INH	9.563 INH	5.125 INH	0.337 FTQ	16x7	180 Days	50 FAH / 80 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces can also be used for sandwich and hamburger spreads or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings and chicken tenders. Use your own dressings and sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce for an entree. Can also be used for marinades.

## Nutrition Facts

100 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 oz

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 150

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 16 g 21%

Saturated Fat 2.5 g 13%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 15 mg 5%

**Sodium** 240 mg 10%

**Total Carbohydrates** 2 g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes 2 g Added Sugars 4%

**Protein** 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SUGAR, EGG YOLK, AGED CAYENNE RED PEPPER, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF GARLIC, RED BELL PEPPER, CHILI PEPPER, CHILI DE ARBOL PEPPER,\* PLUM, RICE VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SHALLOTS,\* POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVES), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, PAPRIKA, SPICE, OLEORESIN PAPRIKA (COLOR), SODIUM METABISULFITE (PRESERVATIVE), ANNATTO AND TURMERIC (COLOR), XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, TURMERIC, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR), TARTARIC ACID, MUSTARD OIL. \*DRIED. CONTAINS EGG.

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived from Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - 30
- Eggs - C
- Soybean - 30
- Wheat - 30
- Sesame - 30
- AU - 30
- Mustard - C
- Molluscs - 30
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - 30
- Fish - 30
- Shellfish - 30
- Crustaceans - 30
- Celery - 30
- Lupine - 30

## MORE INFORMATION

## 613120 - Boom Boom Sauce

Ken's Boom Boom Sauce in the easy-to-open 1-ounce cup combines a fiery variety of chili peppers, Dijon mustard and garlic to make a savory sauce that isn't afraid to bring the flavor — or the heat. It's perfect for dipping wings and more. A must-have for today's busy to-go and delivery business. Easy to use in the front or back of the house.

### NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	150
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	2 g
Sugars	2 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	16 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	2.5 g
Added Sugars	2 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	15 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	240 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

### NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



CORN	CONTAINS	ARTIFICIAL_COLOUR	FREE_FROM	ARTIFICIAL_FLAVOUR	FREE_FROM
ARTIFICIAL_PRESERVATIVES	CONTAINS	HIGH_FRUCTOSE_CORN_SYRUP	FREE_FROM	GLUTEN	FREE_FROM
MSG	FREE_FROM	FAT	CONTAINS	FREE_FROM_GLUTEN	YES

### MORE IMAGES

